
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME

Aug. 16 Sat. HAMBURG (Scrim.) 10:00

Aug. 22 Fri. PEN ARGYL 7:00

Aug. 29 Fri. *at North Schuylkill 7:00

Sept. 5 Fri. *POTTSVILLE 7:00

(Hall of Fame Game)

Sept. 11 Thu. *at Jim Thorpe 7:00

Sept. 19 Fri. SALISBURY 7:00

(Homecoming)

Sept. 26 Fri. *at Bangor 7:00

TAMAQUA AREA
2025 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

(0-0; 0-0)
(as of January 30, 2025)

Sept. 26 Fri. *at Bangor 7:00

Oct. 3 Fri. *SOUTHERN LEHIGH 7:00

(Knee Hi Night)

Oct. 10 Fri. *LEHIGHTON 7:00

(Sr. Recognition)

Oct. 17 Fri. *at Northwestern Lehigh 7:00

Oct. 24 Fri. *at Blue Mountain 7:00

HOME GAMES ARE CAPITALIZED


